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Product Datasheet

Yellow Fever Envelope (YF-ENV) antigen Coupled Luminex Beads (20X)

AMS-100-001472

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Species Reactivity

Yellow Fever Envelope (YF-ENV) antigen Coupled Luminex Beads

(20X)

AMS-100-001472
100-001472
AMS-100-001472-96
Ampersand Biosciences
Kits/Assays

Human, Mouse



